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SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 
 

 
General Industry Session -- May 18, 2006 -- Target audience: Company Officials and/or 
Representatives 
 
The General Industry Session will provide current and potential contractors, meat suppliers and 
processors, and other interested parties with an overview of specification updates, certification issues, 
and other purchase program initiatives planned for the upcoming purchase cycle.  AMS personnel will 
be available throughout the conference to answer questions on the various purchase programs. 
 
Fish-- May 18, 2006 -- 3:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m.--The break-out session will focus on program 
requirements for the procurement of fish items that will include current trends and specification 
requirements that USDA plans on implementing in the near future. 
 
 
Attachments 



REGISTRATION FORM 
 

ANNUAL LIVESTOCK AND SEED PROGRAM 
INDUSTRY CONFERENCE 

 
Hilton Kansas City Airport 

8801 N.W. 112th Street 
KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI  64153 

 
For lodging reservations, call (816) 891-8900 and request Livestock and Seed Conference rate. 
 
SPONSORED BY USDA’s AGRICULTURAL MARKETING SERVICE 
 
Fax this registration form to Lauren King at: (202) 720-9538 by April 30, 2006 
 
COMPANY NAME: ______________________________________________ 
 
MAILING ADDRESS: ______________________________________________ 
 
CITY: ___________________________ 
 
STATE: _______________ ZIP: _____________ 
 
BUSINESS PHONE: ______________________________________________ 
 
To assist us in our planning of conference facilities, please indicate the session(s) that you or 
company’s representatives plan to attend (use additional sheets if needed). 
 

Name of Person Attending 
General Industry Session 
(May 18, 2006 -- 
7:30 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.) 

Fish Products (3:30 p.m. - 
4:30 p.m.) 

   

   

   

   

   

 
Questions/Comments for discussion: 
 
 
 



Notice to the Trade 
Page 4 

__________________________________________________________

 


	page 1 of notice to trade signed by Bill.pdf
	Industry meeting NOTICE TO THE TRADE 2006.doc
	Agriculture   Service   Washington, D.C.  20250-0249
	FEBRUARY 2006
	NOTICE TO THE TRADE
	14th ANNUAL INDUSTRY CONFERENCE
	FOR CONTRACTORS AND SUPPLIERS IN USDA’S MEAT AND FISH PURCHASE



	Company Name: 
	Mailing Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zipcode: 
	phone number: 
	Name of Person 1: 
	name of person 2: 
	name person 3: 
	name of person 4: 
	Check Box11: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	3: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	question/comments: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	Name of person 5: 


